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	AGENCY
	CONTACT NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE

	Air Force, Department of  (USAF)
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	Army, Department of – Cases (ARMY)
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	Army, Department of – Policy and Programs (ARMY)
	Sarah Killinger
	Sarah.killinger@us.army.mil
	410-436-2527

	Army, Department of - HQ
	Chris Wilson
	cwilson@achp.gov
	202-606-8531

	Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA)
	Jaime Loichinger
	jloichinger@achp.gov
	202-606-8529

	Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
	Nancy Brown
	nbrown@achp.gov
	202-606-8582

	Bureau of Ocean Energy Management, Regulation and Enforcement (formerly MMS)
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Bureau of Reclamation (BoR)
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Bonneville Power Administration (BPA)
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Corps of Engineers – Civil Works (COE-C)
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Corps of Engineers – Regulatory (COE-Permitting)
	John Eddins
	jeddins@achp.gov
	202-606-8553

	National Telecommunications & Information Administration
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Economic Development Administration
	Najah Duvall-Gabriel
	ngabriel@achp.gov
	202-606-8585

	NOAA
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Energy, Department of (DOE) Property Cases
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Energy, Department of – (DOE) Grant Cases
	Lee Webb
	lwebb@achp.gov
	202-606-8583

	Education, Department of (DEd)
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)
	Louise Dunford Brodnitz
	lbrodnitz@achp.gov
	202-606-8527

	Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Federal Communications Commission (FCC)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) (Gulf Coast cases)
	Lydia Kachadoorian
	lkachadoorian@achp.gov
	202-606-8518

	Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) (non-Gulf Coast cases)
	Jaime Loichinger
	jloichinger@achp.gov
	202-606-8529

	Federal Energy Regulatory Commission (FERC) 
	John Eddins
	jeddins@achp.gov
	202-606-8553

	Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) (policy & cases Alabama - Montana)
	Carol Legard
	clegard@achp.gov
	202-606-8522

	Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) (cases Nebraska – Wyoming)
	Najah Duvall-Gabriel
	ngabriel@achp.gov
	202-606-8585

	Federal Railroad Administration (FRA)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Federal Transit Administration (FTA)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552
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	AGENCY
	CONTACT NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE

	Federal Reserve 
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	Forest Service (FS)
	John Eddins
	jeddins@achp.gov
	202-606-8553

	Fish and Wildlife Service (FWS)
	John Eddins
	jeddins @achp.gov
	202-606-8553

	General Services Administration (GSA)
	Kirsten Brinker Kulis
	kkulis@achp.gov
	202-606-8517

	Health and Human Services (HHS),  Department of
	Jaime Loichinger
	jloichinger@achp.gov
	202-606-8529

	Homeland Security, Department of  (DHS)
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	Housing and Urban Development (HUD), Department of
	Jaime Loichinger
	jloichinger@achp.gov
	202-606-8529

	National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA)
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	National Capital Planning Commission (NCPC)
	Jaime Loichinger
	jloichinger@achp.gov
	202-606-8529

	National Guard Bureaus
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	National Park Service (NPS)
	Louise Dunford Brodnitz
	lbrodnitz@achp.gov
	202-606-8527

	National Science Foundation (NSF)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC)
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch @achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS)
	Jaime Loichinger
	jloichinger@achp.gov
	202-606-8529

	Navy, Department of
	Louise Dunford Brodnitz
	lbrodnitz@achp.gov
	202-606-8527

	Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Office of Thrift Supervision (OTS)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Presidio Trust
	Katharine Kerr
	kkerr@achp.gov
	202-606-8534

	Rural Development, Department of Agriculture
	Najah Duvall-Gabriel
	ngabriel@achp.gov
	202-606-8585

	Rural Utilities Service (RUS)
	Blythe Semmer
	bsemmer@achp.gov
	202-606-8552

	Smithsonian Institution (SI)
	Louise Dunford Brodnitz
	lbrodnitz@achp.gov
	202-606-8527

	Surface Transportation Board (STB)
	Najah Duvall-Gabriel
	ngabriel@achp.gov
	202-606-8585

	Tennessee Valley Authority
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch@achp.gov
	202-606-8554

	United States Marine Corps 
	Louise Dunford Brodnitz
	lbrodnitz@achp.gov
	202-606-8527

	United States Postal Service (USPS)
	Najah Duvall-Gabriel
	ngabriel@achp.gov
	202-606-8585

	Veterans Affairs (VA)
	Katry Harris
	kharris@achp.gov
	202-606-8520

	Western Area Power Administration
	Tom McCulloch
	tmcculloch @achp.gov
	202-606-8554
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